Application Report
SPRA417A
Digital Signal Processing Solutions June 1999
EVM Application #8
Implementing a Spectrum Analyzer
Using a 128-Point FFT and the
TMS320F240 EVM
Dave Figoli Digital Signal Processing Applications

; When counter is 0
; Bit 1 (0) TECMPR - Timer compare enable
; Disable timer compare operation
; Bit 0 (0) SELT1PR - Period Register select
; Use own period register
;-----------------------------------
; Set up Digital I/O Port
;-----------------------------------
LDP #225 ;DP = 225; Addresses 7800h to 707Fh
;  5432109876543210
Application Report
SPRA417A
Implementing a Spectrum Analyzer Using a 128-Point FFT and the TMS320F240 EVM 14
SPLK#0011100000001111b,OCRA
;OCRA  - Output Control Register A
; Bit 15 (0) CRA.15 - IOPB7
; Bit 14 (0) CRA.14 - IOPB6
; Bit 13 (1) CRA.13 - T3PWM/T3CMP
; Bit 12 (1) CRA.12 - T2PWM/T2CMP
; Bit 11 (1) CRA.11 - T1PWM/T1CMP
; Bit 10 (0) CRA.10 - IOPB2
; Bit 9 (0) CRA.9 - IOPB1
; Bit 8 (0) CRA.8 - IOPB0
; Bits 7-4 (0000)Reserved
; Bit 3 (1) CRA.3 - ADCIN8